05/10/24 08:10:48

Staten Iland (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - Grasmere Dr. (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 10 5:15pm ET

Lot

0105
0106

0107
0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

0120
0121
0122

0124
0125
0126

0127
0128
0130
0131

Title

Wrought Iron Patio Table And Chairs

Dark Tone Carved Five Tiered Solid Oak
Etagere

Four Ceramic Kitchen Canisters And More

Capodimonte Plate, Royal Doulton Face Mug
And More

Bulova Battery Powered Wall Clock In Wooden
Case

Dark Tone Carved Five Tiered Solid Oak
Etagere

Silver Plate Tray And Fruit Bowl And
Glassware

Round Wooden Extendable Table With Glass
Top

Four Windsor Style Wood Chairs With Carved
Backs

Pair Of Jan Korthals London Cityscapes Prints
Early American Style Brass Tone Glass Fixture
Country Style Wall Wooden Cabinet And More
Three Ekcoware Copper Bottom Pots And More
Andre Ponchet Stonecrest Plates And More

Mikasa Simon Janus Surfaces Design
Dinnerware

Six Oriental Fashion Prints
Two Burlington Solid Oak End Tables

Burlington Queen Oak Arched Headboard And
More

Pair Of Bronze Tone Table Lamps
Queen and Full Size Bedding

Harve Bernard, Lulu Bravo Ladies Clothes And
More

Pair Of Prints After Grant Wood
Solid Oak Dresser with Mirror
Burlington Tall Oak Dresser
Velour Loveseat

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 17 7:00pm ET

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

0146

0147
0148
0149
0150

0151

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Stained Glass Window Treatment

Andrea By Sadek Ginger Jar And More
Velour Loveseat

Pair Of Chinese Vases

Century Brand Coffee Table With Tiled Top
Cordey Victorian Style Figurines

Chinese Porcelain Ginger Jars And More
Chinese Porcelain Tea Service And Plates
Two Piece Mahogany China Cabinet Restored
Pair Of Asian Prints

Century Brand Solid Wood Side Table
Oriental Motif Bowl And More

Pair Of Mother Of Pearl Inlaid Table Lamps

Northwest Intl. Black Lacquer Chair With
Cushion

Pair Of Brass Tone Andirons With Electric
Flame

Chinese Bas Relief Framed Ornaments
Pair Of Asian Theme Prints
Orienta Silk Embroidery Framed

Wall Mirror In Hand Carved Wooden Frame
And Small Entry Rug

Eureka Model 3760B And Hoover Upright
Vacuums

Wooden Eagle Battery Powered Clock

Two Table Lamps, Floor And Hanging Lamps
Kelly Green Recliner

Kelly Green Recliner

Hitachi TV Set Model CT1394W

Ballerina Prints, Signed Fried And More
Trestle Solid Wood Extendable Dining Table
Oriental Vase And More

Six Wooden Ladder Back Dining Chairs

Four Ancient Motif Figural Prints



Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0187

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Lulu Bravo, Dior Wool Coats And More
Two Fur Collared Coats

Solid Wood Spindle Back Rocker

Large Baluster Shape Floor Vase with stand,
Signed

Two Ceramic Planters

Bennington Solid Pine Buffet And Hutch
Oneida, Rebacraft Stainless Steel Flatware
Savoir Vivre Clear Glass Pitcher And More
Crown Castle Pewter Plates And More
Ceramic Turkey Platter, Soup Tureen And More
Mikasa Epiqure One Dinnerware And More
Prints

Cdifornian Lancer Print And More

Two Piece Wooden Buffet

Heritage Plague Wall Plates And More
Singer Electric Sewing Machine In Cabinet
Solid Pine End Table And Magazine Rack
Pull Out SofaBed

Upholstered Armchair

Henry T. Harvey Painting

Medline Excel Portable Chair And More
Craftsman Electric Drill And Hand Tools
Toro Ultra Electric Blower VAC And More
Easter Idland Style Figure by Jon-Joseph Russo

maxsold.com

2/2

05/10/24 08:10:48



