## Staten Island (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - Grasmere Dr. (CONDO)

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Mar 10 5:15pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 17 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0105	Wrought Iron Patio Table And Chairs	0132	Stained Glass Window Treatment
0106	Dark Tone Carved Five Tiered Solid Oak	0133	Andrea By Sadek Ginger Jar And More
	Etagere	0134	Velour Loveseat
0107	Four Ceramic Kitchen Canisters And More	0135	Pair Of Chinese Vases
0108	Capodimonte Plate, Royal Doulton Face Mug And More	0136	Century Brand Coffee Table With Tiled Top
<b>0100</b>	Bulova Battery Powered Wall Clock In Wooden	0137	Cordey Victorian Style Figurines
0107	Case	0138	Chinese Porcelain Ginger Jars And More
0110	Dark Tone Carved Five Tiered Solid Oak	0139	Chinese Porcelain Tea Service And Plates
	Etagere	0140	Two Piece Mahogany China Cabinet Restored
0111	Silver Plate Tray And Fruit Bowl And	0141	Pair Of Asian Prints
0440	Glassware	0142	Century Brand Solid Wood Side Table
0112	Round Wooden Extendable Table With Glass Top	0143	Oriental Motif Bowl And More
0113	Four Windsor Style Wood Chairs With Carved	0144	Pair Of Mother Of Pearl Inlaid Table Lamps
	Backs	0145	Northwest Intl. Black Lacquer Chair With Cushion
	Pair Of Jan Korthals London Cityscapes Prints Early American Style Brass Tone Glass Fixture	0146	Pair Of Brass Tone Andirons With Electric Flame
0116	Country Style Wall Wooden Cabinet And More	0147	Chinese Bas Relief Framed Ornaments
0117	Three Ekcoware Copper Bottom Pots And More	0148	Pair Of Asian Theme Prints
0118	Andre Ponchet Stonecrest Plates And More	0149	Oriental Silk Embroidery Framed
0119	Mikasa Simon Janus Surfaces Design Dinnerware	0150	Wall Mirror In Hand Carved Wooden Frame And Small Entry Rug
0120	Six Oriental Fashion Prints	0151	Eureka Model 3760B And Hoover Upright
0121	Two Burlington Solid Oak End Tables		Vacuums
0122	Burlington Queen Oak Arched Headboard And	0152	Wooden Eagle Battery Powered Clock
0124	More		Two Table Lamps, Floor And Hanging Lamps
	Pair Of Bronze Tone Table Lamps		Kelly Green Recliner
	Queen and Full Size Bedding		Kelly Green Recliner
0126	Harve Bernard, Lulu Bravo Ladies Clothes And More	0156	Hitachi TV Set Model CT1394W
0127	Pair Of Prints After Grant Wood	0157	, &
0128	Solid Oak Dresser with Mirror	0158	<b>C</b>
0130	Burlington Tall Oak Dresser	0159	
	Velour Loveseat	0160	Six Wooden Ladder Back Dining Chairs
		0161	Four Ancient Motif Figural Prints

Lot	Title
0162	Lulu Bravo, Dior Wool Coats And More
0163	Two Fur Collared Coats
0164	Solid Wood Spindle Back Rocker
0165	Large Baluster Shape Floor Vase with stand, Signed
0166	Two Ceramic Planters
0167	Bennington Solid Pine Buffet And Hutch
0168	Oneida, Rebacraft Stainless Steel Flatware
0169	Savoir Vivre Clear Glass Pitcher And More
0170	Crown Castle Pewter Plates And More
0171	Ceramic Turkey Platter, Soup Tureen And More
0172	Mikasa Epiqure One Dinnerware And More
0173	Prints
0174	Californian Lancer Print And More
0175	Two Piece Wooden Buffet
0176	Heritage Plaque Wall Plates And More
0178	Singer Electric Sewing Machine In Cabinet
0179	Solid Pine End Table And Magazine Rack
0180	Pull Out Sofa Bed
0181	Upholstered Armchair
0182	Henry T. Harvey Painting
0183	Medline Excel Portable Chair And More
0185	Craftsman Electric Drill And Hand Tools
0186	Toro Ultra Electric Blower VAC And More
0187	Easter Island Style Figure by Jon-Joseph Russo

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com